HOAGIE SANDWICHES

Up charge for any extra items on sandwiches

STROMBOLI MEAT BALL

Beef Patty, Mushroom or Pizza  Sliced Meatballs, Marinara
Sauce, Onions and Mozzarella Sauce and Mozzarella Cheese.

Small $3.99 Large $6.99 Small $3.99 Large $6.99

ITALIAN HOAGIE VEGGIE HOAGIE
Italian Salami, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Onions, Green
Capicola, Marinara and Peppers, Mozzarella topped
Mozzarella. with Marinara.
Small $4.99 Large $7.99 Six inch $4.89
TENDERLOIN BBQ BEEF
Breaded Tenderloin, Lettuce, Sliced Roast Beef Sliced baked
Tomato, Onions and Mayo in Open Pit Sauce
Large $7.99 Small $4.39 Large $7.39
CHICKEN BREAST ROAST BEEF

Top Round Roast Beef Sliced

Grilled Chicken Breast,Lettuce cooked in a heavy natural Beef

and Honey Dijon Dressing

Gravy.
Six Inch $4.99 Small $4.39 Large $7.39
FISH FILET CHICKEN PARM
Fried Cod Fillet with Tarter Chicken Breast Marinara,
Sauce and Lettuce Mozzarella and Parmesan
Six Inch $4.99 Six Inch $6.99
HAM & CHEESE PIZZA BREAD
Thin sliced Buffet Ham and Pizza Sauce, Pepperoni and
Mozzarella Cheese. Mozzarella Cheese.
Small $3.99 Large $6.99 Eight Inch $5.49

PHILLY STEAKS
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

Sliced beef loin, onions,
green peppers, mushrooms,
and Mozzarella cheese. Large

BACON & CHEESE PHILLY STEAK

Sliced Beef Loin, Onions,
Bacon, Cheddar cheese

and Mozzarella Cheese
Large

PHILLY ITALIAN CHEESE STEAK

Sliced beef loin, onions,
pepperoni, marinara sauce
and Mozzarella cheese. Large

SIDE ORDERS

Fried Dill Pickle Chips

Crinkle Cut Fries

Potato Wedges

Onion Rings

Five Mozzarella Sticks & Sauce
Cheese Bread Large

Breaded Mushrooms & Sauce
Breaded Cauliflower & Sauce
Garlic Bread Large

Side of Marinara

Extra Cup Dressing
Dinner Salad

TEXAS TOAST SANDWICHES $5.29

BLT

Bacon Strips, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo

TURKEY BREAST

Turkey Breast, Cheese, Tomato and Mayo

HAM & TURKEY

With Cheese, tomato, Lettuce and Mayo

$8.29

$8.29

$8.29

$4.35
$2.25
$2.50
$3.50
$5.25
$3.40
$4.35
$4.35
$2.20
$0.60
$0.60
$2.10



