HOAGIE SA	ANDWICHES	PHILLY STEAKS	
Up charge for any ex	tra items on sandwiches	PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	
STROMBOLI	MEAT BALL	Sliced beef loin, onions, green peppers, mushrooms,	
Beef Patty, Mushroom or Pizza Sauce, Onions and Mozzarella	Sliced Meatballs, Marinara Sauce and Mozzarella Cheese.	and Mozzarella cheese. Large	\$8.29
Small \$3.99 Large \$6.99	Small \$3.99 Large \$6.99	Sliced Beef Loin, Onions, Bacon, Cheddar cheese	
ITALIAN HOAGIE	<b>VEGGIE HOAGIE</b>	and Mozzarella Cheese  Large	\$8.29
Italian Salami, Pepperoni, Capicola, Marinara and Mozzarella.	Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Mozzarella topped with Marinara.	PHILLY ITALIAN CHEESE STEAK Sliced beef loin, onions,	
Small \$4.99 Large \$7.99	Six inch \$4.89	pepperoni, marinara sauce and Mozzarella cheese. Large	\$8.29
TENDERLOIN	BBQ BEEF	SIDE ORDERS	
Breaded Tenderloin, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions and Mayo	Sliced Roast Beef Sliced baked in Open Pit Sauce		\$4.35
Large \$7.99	Small \$4.39 Large \$7.39	Crinkle Cut Fries	\$2.25
		Potato Wedges	\$2.50
CHICKEN BREAST	ROAST BEEF	Onion Rings	\$3.50
Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce	Top Round Roast Beef Sliced cooked in a heavy natural Beef	Five Mozzarella Sticks & Sauce	\$5.25
and Honey Dijon Dressing	Gravy.	Cheese Bread Large	\$3.40
Six Inch \$4.99	Small \$4.39 Large \$7.39	Breaded Mushrooms & Sauce	\$4.35
		Breaded Cauliflower & Sauce	\$4.35
FISH FILET	CHICKEN PARM	Garlic Bread Large	\$2.20
Fried Cod Fillet with Tarter Sauce and Lettuce	Chicken Breast Marinara, Mozzarella and Parmesan	Side of Marinara Extra Cup Dressing	\$0.60 \$0.60
Six Inch \$4.99	Six Inch \$6.99	Dinner Salad	\$2.10
HAM & CHEESE	PIZZA BREAD		

Thin sliced Buffet Ham and Mozzarella Cheese.

Small \$3.99 Large \$6.99

Pizza Sauce, Pepperoni and Mozzarella Cheese.

Eight Inch \$5.49

## **TEXAS TOAST SANDWICHES \$5.29**

BLT

HAM & TURKEY

Bacon Strips, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo

With Cheese, tomato, Lettuce and Mayo

## TURKEY BREAST

Turkey Breast, Cheese, Tomato and Mayo